



Pathology | Radiology | Consultations (A Brand Of Dr. Lalchandani Labs Limited) (on CGHS Panel)

Date: 15/10/2019

To,

**BSE Limited** Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, Dalal Street, Mumbai-400001

Ref: Dr Lalchandani Labs Limited (Scrip Code - 541299)

Subject- Certificate under Regulation 74(5) of the SEBI (Depositories and Participants) Regulation, 2018 for the Quarter ended September 30, 2019.

Dear Sir/ Madam,

With reference to captioned subject, please find enclosed herewith confirmationcertificate issued in accordance with Regulation 74(5) of the SEBI (Depositories and Participants) Regulations, 2018, for the quarter ended September 30, 2019.

Kindly take the same on your records.

Yours Faithfully Dr Lalchandani Labs Limited

Arjan Lalchandani **Managing Director** 

DIN: 07014579

Encl: As Above





## CAMEO CORPORATE SERVICES LIMITED

REF:CAM:DLL:SEC:2019

05.10.2019

M/S DR.LALCHANDANI LABS LTD M-20, BASEMENT GREATER KAILASH-1 NEW DELHI 110048

Dear Sir.

Sub: M/s DR.LALCHANDANI LABS LTD Confirmation of Dematerialisation for the
Period 01.07.2019 - 30.09.2019 - Reg.

We hereby confirm that we have not received any demat request from the shareholders for the period 01.7.2019 - 30.09.2019.

This is for your kind information.

Yours faithfully for CAMEO CORPORATE SERVICES LTD

ASST. MANAGER (SHARES)